
I Picciotti

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Ambroglini Federica (10/315) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Farneselli Alessia (10/312) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Grandi Andrea (10/256) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Neri Giulia (06/1684) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pezzanera Beatrice (10/321) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rosi Marco (10/430) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tesei Simona (10/775) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ambroglini Federica 10/315 0 0 0,00

Farneselli Alessia 10/312 0 0 0,00

Grandi Andrea 10/256 0 0 0,00

Neri Giulia 06/1684 0 0 0,00

Pezzanera Beatrice 10/321 0 0 0,00

Rosi Marco 10/430 0 0 0,00

Tesei Simona 10/775 0 0 0,00

Tu Co Gl'Orecchi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Biagetti Talita (10/340) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Boeri Flavio (10/196) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bolli Luigi (10/232) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Moriconi Gianluca (10/234) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Niccacci Luca (10/236) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nikaj Erjon  (10/431) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pelagatti Enrico (10/253) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Biagetti Talita 10/340 0 0 0,00

Boeri Flavio 10/196 0 0 0,00

Bolli Luigi 10/232 0 0 0,00

Giusepponi Diego 10/768 0 0 0,00

Moriconi Gianluca 10/234 0 0 0,00

Niccacci Luca 10/236 0 0 0,00

Nikaj Erjon 10/431 0 0 0,00

Pelagatti Enrico 10/253 0 0 0,00

Power Bull Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bagagli Alexander (10/581) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gnazi Andrea (10/190) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nazzini Angela (10/708) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tamburini Gianluca (10/575) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bagagli Alexander 10/581 0 0 0,00

Gnazi Andrea 10/190 0 0 0,00

Nazzini Angela 10/708 0 0 0,00

Tamburini Gianluca 10/575 0 0 0,00

Grifo Boys And Girls

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bolognini Marco (10/591) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dolceamore Gianluca (10/593) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giorgella Sabrina (10/410) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gnizzoli Claudio (10/228) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Grelloni Vincenzo (10/1093) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mariani Mattia (10/521) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vitiello Pierpaolo  (10/1156) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bolognini Marco 10/591 0 0 0,00

Dolceamore Gianluca 10/593 0 0 0,00

Giorgella Sabrina 10/410 0 0 0,00

Gnizzoli Claudio 10/228 0 0 0,00

Grelloni Vincenzo 10/1093 0 0 0,00

Mariani Mattia 10/521 0 0 0,00

Vitiello Pierpaolo 10/1156 0 0 0,00



La Ventresca

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Alessandrelli Lucia (10/176) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bachiorri Andrea (10/159) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bachiorri Goffredo (10/158) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Baiocco Piero (10/209) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Campone Marco (10/838) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cenci Alessandro (10/336) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Alessandrelli Lucia 10/176 0 0 0,00

Bachiorri Andrea 10/159 0 0 0,00

Bachiorri Goffredo 10/158 0 0 0,00

Baiocco Piero 10/209 0 0 0,00

Campone Marco 10/838 0 0 0,00

Cenci Alessandro 10/336 0 0 0,00


